1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
EDI8F32259C
August 2006
Rev. 3
White Electronic Designs Corp. reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
White Electronic Designs
The EDI8F32259C is a high speed 8Mb Static RAM
module organized as 256K words by 32 bits. This module

TYP.
P1
.050
.050
3.865 MAX.
.020 .100 TYP.
.052 TYP.
.250 TYP.
.175
.125
.590
MAX.
NOT RECOMMENDED FOR NEW DESIGNS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Speed (ns) Package No.
EDI8F32259C15MNC 15 176
EDI8F32259C20MNC 20 176
EDI8F32259C25MNC 25 176
EDI8F32259C15MMC 15 354
EDI8F32259C20MMC 20 354
EDI8F32259C25MMC 25 354
EDI8F32259C15MZC 15 175
EDI8F32259C20MZC 20 175
EDI8F32259C25MZC 25 175
             Note: For Gold SIMM, Change from EDI8F to EDI8G.www.DataSheet4U.com
7 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
EDI8F32259C
August 2006